PART NO.
ECN # REV
- A
REVISIONS
DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE DATE DATECHECKD APPRVD
Sridhar 03/8/09 03/8/09 21/8/09Ramya G. CRELEASED5501 Series
This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the Premier Farnell Group
(the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for

Finish : Metal iron with tin plated.
Specifications:
Part Number Explanation:
5501
Number of Positions
09
Stamp Pin Female
SA
Selective Gold Plated
02
Lead Free
F1- -
Number of Positions : 09 = 9, 15, 25, 37 and 50 Positions.
-
Dimensions: Millimetres
Description Number of Position A B C D E Part Number
Socket, D, Solder, 9 Way 9 16.33 24.99 30.81
7.90 12.50
5501-09SA-02-F1
Socket, D, Solder, 15 Way 15 24.66 33.32 39.14 5501-15SA-02-F1
Socket, D, Solder, 25 Way 25 38.38 47.04 53.04 5501-25SA-02-F1
Socket, D, Solder, 37 Way 37 54.84 63.50 69.32 5501-37SA-02-F1
Socket, D, Solder, 50 Way 50 52.43 61.11 66.93 10.74 15.37 5501-50SA-02-F1
Standard Type